LEA March 2024 Seniority List with Step

Name | Building Name Employee Position | Seniority Date |Step!
ABDALSATTAR, INTISAR GARDNER 12SAARABIC 11/19/2012 4
ABREU WADE, CLARIBEL LEWTON DAYCARE 10/14/2021 2
ALEX , VIOLETTE NORTH 71ASSTASD 09/06/2022 3
ALI, ETHAR AVERILL 22IA 01/29/2024 2
ALLEN, MINSHAN POST OAK 61IA 09/13/2023 2
ALMANZA, ANNA PATTENGILL ACADEMY 13ASSTGSRP 09/18/2000 4
ALVAREZ, MIRANDA PATTENGILL ACADEMY 13IA2 12/05/2022 5
ALYASARI, ZAHRAA KENDON 45ASSTGSRP2 09/05/2023 3
ANDERSON, LAVUNDA BEEKMAN 17 ASST ASD 10/02/2023 2
ANKNEY, JULIA AVERILL 22 ASST NOON 02/05/2024 2
ARNETT, CHAD WEXFORD 74 ASST NOON 01/13/2022 3
AXLINE, KALENA ATTWOOD 21 ASST NOON 11/27/2023 2
BACHMAN, LIDIA DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS  16MICIASST 08/27/2001 7
BALASSONE, PATRICIA GARDNER 12SAVIASST 09/14/1998 5
BALCARCEL, GEORGINA PREK PLEASANT VIEW 5OECSEASST 06/05/2000 4
BARNER SR, LUCAS MT. HOPE 55 ASST NOON 01/16/2024 2
BASCUAS, CRISTINA EASTERN 05 SA SPANIS 02/13/2023 5
BAYLIS, AMANDA FOREST VIEW 33 ASST NOON 11/14/2022 2
BECKHAM, NICOLE SHERIDAN ROAD 63 ASST NOON 10/02/2023 2
BELLANT, DEBORAH POST OAK 61 ASST CAFE 08/30/1999 5
BERGER, DMOYA GARDNER 12 ASST NOON 11/27/2023 2
BEVIER, JEANNE LYONS 48 NOON GSRP 11/11/2021 3
BLEDSOE, MARVIN EVERETT 08 ASST NOON 01/08/2024 2
BOGLE, THOMAS MT. HOPE 55SPECIA2 01/30/2006 4
BORDAYO WINNIE, NEVAEH AVERILL 22 ASST NOON 08/23/2023 1
BOTWINSKI, WILLIAM WILLOW 68INSTASST 02/05/2024 2
BRACE, RENEE LYONS 48 ASST GSRP 04/04/1994 4
BRANT, AMANDA SHERIDAN ROAD 63 ASST NOON 09/19/2022 3
BROWN, ALLAN SEXTON 07ASSTEI 08/24/2022 3
BROWN, DIANE POST OAK 61 ASST NOON 11/20/1998 7
BROWN, KAYLA GARDNER 12 ASST NOON 02/12/2024 2
BRYANT, TERRI DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS 16ASSTMOCI 01/16/2024 2
BUNNELL, CAYDEN CAVANAUGH 25IASUPPORT 10/14/2021 2
BUXTON, ROBERTA CAVANAUGH 25 ASST NOON 08/23/2023 2
CAGE, BELINDA DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS 16ASSTMICI 01/09/1989 4
CAMPBELL, CODY BEEKMAN 17 SA MOCI 04/08/2019 3
CANTU, KIM EASTERN 05 ASST NOON 08/28/2023 2
CARMONEY, ANGELA CAVANAUGH 25IA 02/05/2024 2
CARTER, JAQUAI ATTWOOD 21 ASST NOON 01/22/2024 2
CASTILLO, ERIKA LYONS 48IA2 09/30/2019 2
CHANG, PANG GARDNER 12ASDASST 08/14/2023 1
CHAPMAN, OBIELETTE GIER PARK 36 ASST GSRP 11/08/2021 2
COLE, LILLIE SEXTON 07 ASST NOON 09/14/2015 4
CONNER, CORINTHIA EVERETT 08 ASST NOON 01/08/2024 2
CONTRERAS, ORALIA EVERETT 08 SA SPANIS 12/07/1992 5
CORNELIUS, JAYNEAN WEXFORD 74 SA IN AST 02/07/2018 4
CREASER, KAREN BEEKMAN 17 SA MOCI 10/24/1996 5



CROSTHWAITE, JANET
CRUZ, JESSICA
CULPEPPER, SHANIQUA
CUMMINGS, CLEMENTINE
DANIEL, HEATHER
DAVIS, DOLORES
DAVIS, PAMELA

DEAN, DOMINIQUE
DEARING, DELEON
DELONG JACKSON, JEANNIE
DELONG JACKSON, JEANNIE
DEMYERS, ERIKA
DEMYERS, PAMELA
DERRY, KRIS

DEVEAU, RACHEL
DEVINNEY, MARY BETH
DICKINSON, STEVEN
DIXON, AARON
DUNCAN, AZARIS
DUNCAN, CARTENA
EDMOND, DIAMONDA
EDMOND, JENNIE
EDWARDS, SHERRY
EKLUND, ROBYN
ELASSAD , SARRA
ELCHAMI, SHELEE
ELCHAMI, SHELEE
ESCHTRUTH, MARRIAH
ESQUIVEL, BENJAMIN
EVANS, ANNETTE
EVANS, JONATHAN
EVERETT, DESIREE
FABIOLA, MAPENDO
FARMER, CARON
FERGUSON, DORI
FLAGG, JAYNE

FOSTER, CAROLYN
FOUNTAIN, DAISY
FOUNTAIN, DAISY
FRANKOVICH, TASHA
GARCIA, GRACE
GARIBAY, BERNADETTE
GEORGE, TRACY
GILBERT, HOLLY
GILLIAM, MARIAH
GILMORE, BETSY
GOFMAN, REBECCA
GONZALES, LETRECE
GONZALES, ROSALBA

CAVANAUGH

POST OAK

AVERILL

GARDNER

LEWTON

GARDNER

WAINWRIGHT

DR EVA EVANS WELCOME
SEXTON

RIDDLE

RIDDLE

EVERETT

LEWTON

WEXFORD

LYONS

WEXFORD

EVERETT

BEEKMAN

NORTH

EVERETT

POST OAK

GARDNER

CAVANAUGH

DR EVA EVANS WELCOME
DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
WILLOW

LEWTON

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
BLDG NOT DESIGNATED
NORTH

SEXTON

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
EASTERN

BEEKMAN

PLEASANT VIEW
PLEASANT VIEW

LYONS

ATTWOOD

SEXTON

POST OAK

WEXFORD

ATTWOOD

GARDNER

FOREST VIEW
CUMBERLAND

AVERILL

25 ASST NOON
61 ASST NOON
22 ASST GSRP
12 ASST ASD
46 ASST GSRP
12 ASST NOON
SS IA HOMLS
29GSRPGUEST
07MICIASST
72 CASH BKFT
72 CASH NOON
08 ASST NOON
46 ASST NOON
74 ASST ASD1
48ASSTNOON
74SAIA2
08ASDSSA
17APEFLOAT
71 ASST NOON
08 ASST MOCI
61 SA BV 32E
12 ASST NOON
25TATL1
BIOIA
16ASDASST02
13NOONGSRP
61 NOON GSRP
68TECHASSTRR
46 ASST NOON
16ASSTNOON
17 PRGM SCI
71 ASST NOON
07SASOMALI
16ASSTNOON
13ASSTNOON
05 SA LIB MD
17SAMOCI

60 CASH BKFT
60 CASH NOON
481IA

21 ASST NOON
07 ASST MICI
61 ASST GSRP
74 1A 31A SA
21 ASST NOON
12 ASST NOON
33 NOON GSRP
28 ASST NOON
22ASSTGSRP2

09/05/1991
10/13/2021
09/09/2019
01/29/2013
03/08/2019
01/29/2024
11/10/1997
08/25/2021
09/19/2022
12/11/2006
12/11/2006
03/19/2007
10/01/2018
10/22/2018
11/27/2023
09/26/2022
01/13/2020
03/26/2018
11/27/2023
01/16/1989
08/30/1990
09/20/1978
08/27/1986
02/05/2024
09/19/2022
09/28/2021
09/28/2021
01/08/2024
03/03/2003
10/14/1998
02/07/2011
11/27/2023
04/27/2016
01/30/2023
05/07/2001
01/26/2016
09/20/1999
01/05/2009
01/05/2009
10/25/2021
01/08/2024
05/15/2001
09/26/2022
10/14/2002
09/18/2023
10/09/2023
12/12/2022
08/23/2023
09/21/2006
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GORDON, LATISHA
GRACE, SUE

GRAFF, ROBERT
GRAVES, DORIS
GRIFFIN, TISHA
GRUBBS, BRIDGETTE
GUIKEMA, AMY
GUNTHER, MEGHAN
HALBIN, LORI
HARRIS, BRENDA
HARTLEY, DANIEL
HARTMAN, PIPER
HAWKINS, MARGARET
HEAD, SAMANTHA
HENRY, GAIL

HENRY, RAMONA
HENSLEY TODDY, CASEYSUE
HENSLEY TODDY, KAREN
HESTER, JANA
HIBNER, KRISTA
HILL, NAKIESHA
HINTON, MARY
HOCKADAY, DAVID
HOGAN, STEPHEN
HULL, GUADALUPE
HUSSEIN , SHAHLAA
JOHNSON, SABRINA
JOHNSON, TIFFANY
JONES , CHARITY
JONES, EVAN

KELLEY, VERLECIA
KELSO, ICELEY
KINDER, ROSEANNE
KONGSTAD , JESSICA
KOSLOSKI, JENNIFER
KOSLOSKI, TERI
KRUGER, JEREMY
KUEHNLEIN, EMMA
LAMMERT, AUTUMN
LANDON, SHARON
LAWRENCE, MARY
LEATHERWOOD, DEBORAH
LEATHERWOOD, DEBORAH
LEIJA, ANGELA
LEINBACH, KRISTINA
LERMA, DORA

LILLY, LATOYA
LINDSLEY, MARY
LUEDERS, RANDY

BEEKMAN

LYONS

LANS TECH HIGH SCH
PREK PLEASANT VIEW
DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
SHERIDAN ROAD
WEXFORD

FOREST VIEW
CUMBERLAND

GARDNER

WEXFORD

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
FOREST VIEW

EVERETT

BEEKMAN

DR EVA EVANS WELCOME
NORTH

EVERETT

CAVANAUGH

GARDNER

GARDNER

SEXTON

EASTERN

EVERETT

LYONS

GARDNER

CUMBERLAND

BEEKMAN

FOREST VIEW

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
LANS TECH HIGH SCH
WEXFORD

LEWTON

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
KENDON

DR EVA EVANS WELCOME
GARDNER

KENDON

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
PLEASANT VIEW
ATTWOOD

CAVANAUGH
CAVANAUGH

PREK PLEASANT VIEW
BEEKMAN

POST OAK

GARDNER

BEEKMAN

PREK PLEASANT VIEW

17 ASST ASD
48 TIA DL
O09NOONASST
59GSRPASST
16ASSTNOON
63 ASST NOON
74 ASST GSRP
33ASSTGSRP
28 ASST ASD
12 ASST NOON
74RRASST
16ASSTNOON
33 ASST NOON
08 ASST ASD
17 SA SCI FL
IND SA

71 ASST ASD
08ASDSSA
25ASSTGSRP
12 ASST NOON
12 ASST NOON
07 ASST NOON
HSDISPLACED
08 SA MD TL1
48 ASST NOON
12 ASST NOON
28 ASST NOON
17 ASST SCI
33 ASST NOON
16ASSTNOON
O09NOONASST
74 ASST NOON
46 ASST NOON
16ASDASST

45 NOON GSRP
291A

12 ASST NOON
45 ASST GSRP
16ASSTMOCI
60TECHASST
21 ASST NOON
25NOON
25NOONEXHR
59UPKASSOC2
17 SA MOCI

61 ASST GSRP
12 ASST NOON
17 ASST SCI
60ECSEASSIST

04/10/2000
08/29/1984
09/18/2023
08/23/2023
02/23/2010
10/02/2023
10/21/2013
01/31/2008
12/04/2008
09/15/1997
08/23/2023
12/04/2023
10/05/1998
08/26/1999
04/26/1999
06/07/2021
01/18/2008
12/12/2022
10/25/2011
10/02/2023
10/16/2023
09/18/2023
10/21/1991
02/12/2008
04/17/2006
01/23/2023
11/08/2021
10/03/2016
09/19/2022
10/22/2018
11/27/2023
08/24/2022
10/19/2017
09/05/2023
08/25/2003
11/07/1994
10/14/2021
03/20/2023
09/24/2019
02/03/2003
01/08/2024
11/07/2018
11/07/2018
12/06/2021
09/27/2018
01/13/2022
10/02/2023
01/30/2017
08/26/2020
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MAGANA, VERONICA
MAHDI, MAHDI
MAHONEY, JAMIE
MANNS, MARKEYA
MARES ISAIS, YADIRA
MARTIN, SHARRON
MASON, SHARON
MAURER, SYDNEY
MAY, EVA

MAYES, JESSICA
MCCAN, KENYATTA
MCCORMICK, ALYSON
MCCQOY, BRANDY
MCCULLOUGH, ROBERTA
MCCURDY, SUSAN
MCGEE, ARNEZ
MCINTYRE, D'ANDRAE
MCMULLEN, MARY
MEIS, KAROLINE
MELVIN, ANIA
MERCHANT, CHERYL
MERCHANT, TIFFANY
MILLER, CHERYL
MILLER, DENA

MIZGA, ALTON

MONA, VIVIAN

MONA, VIVIAN
MONTALVO, SUSANA
MOORE, KENNETH
MORRISON, MELISSA
MOSS EDMOND, DARRICK
MURPHY, KENDRA
NARANJO, LILLY
NICHOLSON, CLEMENT
NOOR, HALIMO
NYEMBWE, KERTICE
NYONGOBELA, BEBETO
OGLESBY, SHURAN
OSBY, RENESHIA
PALACIO JR, ALFREDO
PARKER, ANNA
PARKER, SHANEQUA
PARSONS III, WILTON
PASSAWAY, JULIAN
PATTERSON, JULIANNE
PATTERSON, KATRINA
PATTERSON, RADLEY
PEARL, VERGIE
PECKHAM, GREGORY

PATTENGILL ACADEMY
BEEKMAN

BEEKMAN

PREK PLEASANT VIEW
CUMBERLAND
ATTWOOD

FOREST VIEW
FOREST VIEW
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CAVANAUGH

FOREST VIEW
DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
WILLOW

KENDON

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
BEEKMAN

LEWTON
CUMBERLAND
WILLOW

LYONS

PREK PLEASANT VIEW
SHERIDAN ROAD
GIER PARK

BEEKMAN
CAVANAUGH
CAVANAUGH
GARDNER

EASTERN

GARDNER

POST OAK

EVERETT

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
EVERETT

GARDNER

GARDNER

NORTH

PREK PLEASANT VIEW
FOREST VIEW

GIER PARK

BEEKMAN

WILLOW

EVERETT

EASTERN

NORTH

CUMBERLAND
BEEKMAN

EASTERN

BEEKMAN

13NOON

17 EI IA
17SAMOCI
59NOONGSRP
28 NOON GSRP
21ASSTASD

33 ASST ECSE
33 ASST IA

28 NOON GSRP
28 ASST NOON
25NOON

33 ASST GSRP
16ASSTRR

68 ASST NOON
45 NOON GSRP
16ASDASST

17 ASST ASD
46 ASST NOON
28ASSTGSRP
68 ASST NOON
48 NOON GSRP
59ASSTGSRP
63 ASST NOON
36ASSTGSRP
17 ASST SCI
25 ASST NOON
25NOONEXHR
12 ASST ASD
O5ASSTEI

12 ASST ASD
61 ASST NOON
08 ASST NOON
16ASSTNOON
08 SAASD 1
SA BIL ASST
12BILASST
71ASSTASD
59NOONGSRP
33 ASST ECSE
36 ASST NOON
17 SA SCI

68 ASST NOON
08 ASST ASD
05 ASST NOON
71 ASST ASD1
28 ASST GSRP
170TPTASST
05 ASST NOON
17 ASST SXI

12/19/2022
02/22/2022
01/22/2008
10/23/2023
10/10/2016
02/03/2017
09/20/2023
01/22/2024
09/21/2006
09/01/2021
03/06/2023
08/26/2019
10/23/2023
11/11/2011
10/27/2014
10/30/2023
03/11/2019
01/16/2024
09/06/2022
10/30/2023
01/16/2024
08/22/2018
06/07/2017
09/27/2018
12/03/2007
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
01/17/2012
09/09/2002
08/06/2015
09/11/2023
10/01/2018
01/08/2001
12/06/1999
10/24/2016
09/24/2019
09/18/2023
09/13/2023
11/04/2013
10/30/2023
12/04/2023
02/05/2024
03/06/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
11/23/2015
01/22/1992
10/02/2015
12/01/2011
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PENG, SAN
PENNINGTON, CHANEL
PEPPER, KAYLA
PHAM, HANG
PHETTEPLACE, ERIN
PHIFER, MIA
PIERCE, KAYLEE
PIETRASZ, SHAINA
PINDER, JOY

PINE, KATHLEEN
PIPER, MICHAEL
POTTER, LUCY
RADNEY, CORNELIA
RAHME, SUZANNE

RAMOS MARTINEZ , KATHERINE

RAMOS, CAROL
RAMOS, NELDA
RANDLE, JOCELYN
REDMON, CHADALENA
REDMOND, EBONY
REED, JOSHUA

REIST, TONI
REYNOLDS, STUART
RICHMOND, MARIA
RIGGLE, SHARON
RIGGLE, SHARON
RILEY, NAOMI

RIVAS, TASHA
ROBERTSON, TEIASHA
RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA
ROFFEY, KIMBERLY
SALAZAR, ANJENETTE
SALKEEN, ZUBDA
SAMPSON, JAMIE
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, DELBIS
SAUCEDA, MELISSA
SAUCEDA, MELISSA
SCOTT, LORETTA
SHANNON, CHELSEA
SHANNON, CHELSEA
SHEIKH OMAR, FARHAN
SICKLES, MARGARET
SIMMET, PAMELA
SIMMET, PAMELA
SIMPSON, ANNIE
SIMS, REBECCA
SLEIGHT, KIANNA
SMILEY, BRIANA
SMITH SR, CURTIS

ATTWOOD

LEWTON

AVERILL

DR EVA EVANS WELCOME
CUMBERLAND

MT. HOPE

BEEKMAN

NORTH

ATTWOOD

BEEKMAN

CAVANAUGH
CUMBERLAND
BEEKMAN

GARDNER

POST OAK

LYONS

PATTENGILL ACADEMY
WEXFORD

EVERETT
CUMBERLAND

POST OAK

MT. HOPE

SHERIDAN ROAD
GIER PARK

KENDON

KENDON

NORTH

WEXFORD

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
BEEKMAN

POST OAK

MT. HOPE

BEEKMAN

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
KENDON

WILLOW

WILLOW

NORTH

ATTWOOD

ATTWOOD
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
LEWTON

XFAIRVIEW
XFAIRVIEW
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
EVERETT

GIER PARK

AVERILL

21INSTASST
46 ASST NOON
22 1A 31A
29SA
28ASSTGSRP
55 ASST NOON
17 ASST SXI
71 ASST ASD1
21ASSTASD

17 ASST ASD
25NOON

28 ASST ASD
17SAMOCI

12 ASST ASD
61 ASST GSRP
48 ASST GSRP
13ASSTNOON
74 SA MONT
08 ASST NOON
28 ASST NOON
61KGSEASST
55 ASST NOON
63 ASST NOON
36 ASST NOON
45 CASH BFKT
45 CASH NOON
71KDGSSA

74 SA IA
16ASSTASD
17SAMOCI1

61 ASST GSRP
55 ASST NOON
17 SA ASD BH
16ASSTSCI1
45ASSTECSE
68 CASH BKFT
68 CASH NOON
45UPKASSOC
21NOON30H
21NOONEXHR
13IA

46 ASST GSRP
31 CASH BKFT
31 CASH NOON
13NOON
13NOON

08 ASST ASD
36SSAEI

22 ASST NOON

11/08/2021
02/05/2024
08/28/2023
09/21/1992
08/30/2017
02/06/2023
11/16/2012
11/13/2023
09/18/2023
09/16/2002
10/09/2023
01/08/2024
11/18/1996
09/23/1996
04/03/2023
09/26/2022
02/13/2006
10/30/1996
12/11/2023
09/27/2018
10/17/2018
01/29/2024
08/26/2004
10/10/2016
12/15/1997
12/15/1997
11/13/2017
02/13/2018
02/05/2024
02/20/2003
10/05/2018
01/30/2023
12/04/2023
08/29/2022
09/29/2021
02/02/2010
02/02/2010
09/26/2017
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
11/01/2021
10/09/2000
04/18/2000
04/18/2000
02/13/2006
11/07/2011
08/24/2022
05/08/2023
03/06/2023
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SMITH, CARLEN

SMITH, SMARIA
STAHELIN , JOSH
STALLING, DONNA
STARKS, CHRISTINA
STEWART, TKEYAH
STOUDAMIRE, JASMINE
STRATTON, AMANDA
STRAUB, SHARIKA
SUMMERFIELD, GINA
SUTTLES, JA MYA
SWANSON, DIM
SWOPE, ANGELA
TARRANT, CAROLYN
TAYLOR, JACKLYN
TAYLOR, LATISHA
THATCHER, EMILY
THOMAS, SARAH
TOLLIVER, EBONY
TORRES VALENCIA, CRISTINA
TREW, JALENE
TUFNELL, JONATHAN
TYLER, TAMMIE
UMEANA, FELIX
VANACKER, DONALD
VANHORN, KELLEY
VAUGHN, BARBARA
VINTON, NAOMMI
VINTON, WILDA
WALKER, MELINA
WALKER, TAMIA
WALSH, AARON

WARD, DIAMOND
WASHINGTON, SHANADA
WATTS, DARRYL
WEGIENKA, CANDIE
WEST, JUDY

WHITE VILLANUEVA, MORGAN
WILLIAMS, BRITTNEY
WILLIAMS, ZOEY
WILSON, KAYLA
WILTON, CINDY
WOOLEDGE, MARTIN
WRIGHT, NASHAKA
YORK, LISA

YOUNG, DEMETREON
YOUNG, TRACEY
ZAVALA REYNAGA, CECILIA

WEXFORD

ATTWOOD
CUMBERLAND
DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
AVERILL

KENDON
CUMBERLAND
CAVANAUGH
WEXFORD

GIER PARK

EASTERN

POST OAK

BEEKMAN

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
KENDON

PREK PLEASANT VIEW
POST OAK

SEXTON

GIER PARK

NORTH

CUMBERLAND

MT. HOPE

KENDON

ATTWOOD

BEEKMAN

WEXFORD

AVERILL

PATTENGILL ACADEMY
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
BEEKMAN

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
BEEKMAN

KENDON

LEWTON

SEXTON

GIER PARK

EVERETT

AVERILL

AVERILL
CUMBERLAND
AVERILL

SEXTON

BEEKMAN

LANS TECH HIGH SCH
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
SEXTON

NORTH

SEXTON

74 ASST NOON
21 ASST NOON
28 ASST ASD
16ASSTMICI
22 ASST ECSE
45 ASST GSRP
28 ASST ASD
25 ASST GSRP
74 ASST NOON
36TECHRR
O5ASSTEI

61 ASST NOON
17 SA MOCI
16ASSTMICI
45ASSTECSE
59UPKASSOC
61IA

07SAMICI

36 ASST NOON
71 ASST NOON
28 IATL1
55SPECIA
45NOONECSE
21TECHASST
17SAMOCI

74 SA IS

22 NOON GSRP
13ASSTNOON
13ASSTNOON
17 ASST ASD
16ASSTMOCI
17 ASST ASD
45ASSTGSRP2
46 ASST GSRP
07ASSTEI

36 ASST NOON
08 IA 31A

22 IA DL

22 ASST ECSE
28 ASST ASD
22ASSTGSRP2
07SAMICI
17ASSTSCI1
09TECHASSTEI
13ASSTNOON
07MICIASST
71 ASST NOON
07 ASST NOON

12/12/2005
11/06/2023
09/26/2022
09/17/1996
12/05/2016
10/09/2023
01/16/2024
08/30/2021
10/13/2021
11/14/2022
01/08/2024
11/27/2023
12/06/1996
05/17/1995
09/26/2022
02/22/2019
02/12/2024
03/06/2023
01/16/2024
10/02/2017
09/16/1982
01/30/2023
11/27/2023
12/11/2023
11/17/2003
03/02/2017
09/14/2022
11/06/2023
11/10/2014
01/22/2024
09/18/2023
09/23/2019
09/15/2016
08/24/2022
05/09/2022
01/18/1994
01/17/1991
03/19/2018
08/23/2023
10/09/2023
09/30/2021
03/07/2001
01/03/2011
01/29/2024
11/27/2023
09/19/2022
01/17/2023
10/04/2018
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